Position Other Positions Held

Recreation Manager
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Annuitant Pool Manager
Senior Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide |
Lifeguard

Recreation Aide Il
Senior Recreation Aide
Senior Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Lifeguard

Assistant Pool Manager
Recreation Aide |
Lifeguard

Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide Il

Lifeguard

City

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Department

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$91,413
$67,318
$58,142
$44,241
$8,562
$4,576
$4,209
$3,465
$3,426
$3,381
$3,351
$3,273
$2,935
$2,756
$2,733
$2,718
$2,620
$2,594
$2,485
$2,473
$2,400
$2,379
$2,265
$2,178
$2,047
$1,989
$1,804
$1,736
$1,576
$1,550

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$10,632
$3,511
$2,827
$23,173
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Aide |

Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Aide |

Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Aide |

Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Aide |

Assistant Pool Manager

Lifeguard

Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |

Recreation Aide |

Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Aide |

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$1,538
$1,398
$1,344
$1,295
$1,120
$1,118
$1,078
$1,040
$1,021
$974
$917
$871
$796
$744
$740
$738
$722
$663
$621
$605
$601
$546
$488
$462
$452
$445
$410
$388
$364
$340
$130
$127

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |
Recreation Aide |

Recreation Aide |

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$124
$68
$65
$62
$59
$46

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



