Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Manager		Lincoln	Recreation	\$91,413	\$10,632
Recreation Supervisor		Lincoln	Recreation	\$67,318	\$3,511
Recreation Coordinator		Lincoln	Recreation	\$58,142	\$2,827
Recreation Coordinator		Lincoln	Recreation	\$44,241	\$23,173
Annuitant Pool Manager		Lincoln	Recreation	\$8,562	\$0
Senior Recreation Aide		Lincoln	Recreation	\$4,576	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$4,209	\$0
Lifeguard		Lincoln	Recreation	\$3,465	\$0
Recreation Aide II		Lincoln	Recreation	\$3,426	\$0
Senior Recreation Aide		Lincoln	Recreation	\$3,381	\$0
Senior Recreation Aide		Lincoln	Recreation	\$3,351	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$3,273	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,935	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,756	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,733	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,718	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,620	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,594	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,485	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,473	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,400	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,379	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,265	\$0
Lifeguard		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,178	\$0
Assistant Pool Manager		Lincoln	Recreation	\$2,047	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,989	\$0
Lifeguard		Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,804	\$0
Recreation Aide I		Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,736	\$0
Recreation Aide II		Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,576	\$0
Lifeguard		Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,550	\$0

Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,538	\$0
Lifeguard	Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,398	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,344	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,295	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,120	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,118	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,078	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,040	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$1,021	\$0
Assistant Pool Manager	Lincoln	Recreation	\$974	\$0
Lifeguard	Lincoln	Recreation	\$917	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$871	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$796	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$744	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$740	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$738	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$722	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$663	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$621	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$605	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$601	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$546	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$488	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$462	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$452	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$445	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$410	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$388	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$364	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Lincoln	Recreation	\$340	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$130	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$127	\$0

Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$124	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$68	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$65	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$62	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$59	\$0
Recreation Aide I	Lincoln	Recreation	\$46	\$0